CH \$115.00 5684760

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM817391

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NWHL		08/19/2021	Unincorporated Association: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Premier Hockey Federation	
Street Address:	67 WEST STREET	
Internal Address:	SUITE 401-B15	
City:	BROOKLYN	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	11222	
Entity Type:	Unincorporated Association: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5684760	NWHL
Registration Number:	5679579	NWHL
Registration Number:	5649265	NWHL
Registration Number:	4886895	NWHL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3124564206

Email: rsiddiqui@sidley.com

Correspondent Name: Raza Siddiqui

Address Line 1: One South Dearborn
Address Line 2: Sidley Austin LLP

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	102013-10020
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Raza Siddiqui
SIGNATURE:	/razasiddiqui/
DATE SIGNED:	06/14/2023

TRADEMARK REEL: 008100 FRAME: 0224

Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 008100 FRAME: 0225

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008100 FRAME: 0226

RECORDED: 06/14/2023